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Round 17 Leaderboard

Player Points Summary

Players Total Points

Tom Roetgerman 18.00
James Prenger 18.00
Russ Seger 18.00
Denny Dahlinghaus 17.00
Alan Farr 17.00
Lee Dabbelt 16.00
Tim Bergman 16.00
Roger Frilling 15.00
Bill Meiring 15.00
Jerry Bergman 14.00
Bill Bruns 13.00
Jake Sherman 13.00
Tony Seger 13.00
Doug Ahlers 13.00
Jerry Gephart 13.00
Craig Sherman 12.00
Ed Kaiser 10.00
Jim Sheppard 9.00
Harold Meyer 9.00
John Farno 9.00
Gene Voisard 9.00
Ron Riethman 9.00
Gary Jones 8.00
Frank Schafer 7.00
Don Goldschmidt 7.00
Joe Wolf 6.00
Nick Hogenkamp 6.00
Dan Westgerdes 5.00
Richard Romie 5.00
Roger Wehrman 4.00
Jim Donauer 4.00
Kurt Kremer 4.00
Total Points 352.00
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Team Points Summary

Teams Total Points

JD's 35.00
Buff & Nuff 31.00
Newport Jets 29.00
Bill & Harold 27.00
Covid Kings 25.00
JacqueAls 24.00
Lee & Gary 24.00
Packer Backers 24.00
Frank - Jake 20.00
Joe & Jerry 20.00
Romie Sporting Goods 20.00
K & S Incorporated 19.00
Ab-Normal 17.00
Lake Rats 15.00
Gilbert Station 13.00
Car Quest 9.00
Total Points 352.00
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League Play - Thursday AM

Points Player Player Points

4.00 Ab-Normal (Roger Wehrman) Bill & Harold (Tom Roetgerman) 18.00

13.00 Ab-Normal (Doug Ahlers) Bill & Harold (Harold Meyer) 9.00

6.00 Joe & Jerry (Joe Wolf) Lee & Gary (Lee Dabbelt) 16.00

14.00 Joe & Jerry (Jerry Bergman) Lee & Gary (Gary Jones) 8.00

5.00 Car Quest (Dan Westgerdes) JD's (Denny Dahlinghaus) 17.00

4.00 Car Quest (Jim Donauer) JD's (James Prenger) 18.00

12.00 Covid Kings (Craig Sherman) K & S Incorporated (Ed Kaiser) 10.00

13.00 Covid Kings (Tony Seger) K & S Incorporated (Ron Riethman) 9.00

7.00 JacqueAls (Don Goldschmidt) Romie Sporting Goods (Roger Frilling) 15.00

17.00 JacqueAls (Alan Farr) Romie Sporting Goods (Richard Romie) 5.00

7.00 Frank - Jake (Frank Schafer) Packer Backers (Bill Meiring) 15.00

13.00 Frank - Jake (Jake Sherman) Packer Backers (Gene Voisard) 9.00

9.00 Gilbert Station (Jim Sheppard) Buff & Nuff (Bill Bruns) 13.00

4.00 Gilbert Station (Kurt Kremer) Buff & Nuff (Russ Seger) 18.00

6.00 Lake Rats (Nick Hogenkamp) Newport Jets (Tim Bergman) 16.00

9.00 Lake Rats (John Farno) Newport Jets (Jerry Gephart) 13.00

Total Points Allocated: 352.00
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Overall League Points

Pos. Team Points

1 Packer Backers 441.00
2 Frank - Jake 409.00

T3 Bill & Harold 401.00
T3 Lee & Gary 401.00
5 JD's 397.00
6 Buff & Nuff 380.00
7 Newport Jets 379.00
8 Joe & Jerry 377.00
9 Car Quest 373.00

10 Covid Kings 368.00
11 Ab-Normal 358.00
12 JacqueAls 355.00
13 Lake Rats 352.00
14 Romie Sporting Goods 341.00
15 K & S Incorporated 330.00
16 Gilbert Station 322.00

Total Points in Individual Tournaments: 5984.00
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